Level: Bachelor's Degree

Scheme: Mathee Thauleemaai Thamreenah Dhey Loan Eheege Furusathuthah: June 2019 (New Students)

lulaan Number: (IUL)475-Admin/475/2019/85

Offer Type: Overseas

Category: MBBS

Offer Countries: Philippines, Thailand,China,Kyrgyzstan,Azerbaijan,Ukraine,Czech Republic,Malaysia, SAARC,Russia, All
Number of Applications: 78

Total Tie . Total Financial

Candidate No . Final Score Status Comments/Remarks
Assistance Score

Selected
(Maximum points
given when
candidates tie)

1 LOAN-2019/1148 59 60.00 40 100.00

Selected
(Maximum points
given when
candidates tie)

2 LOAN-2019/1221 60 60.00 40 100.00

Selected
(Maximum points
given when
candidates tie)

3 [ LOAN-2019/2013 60 60.00 40 100.00

Qualified but not
4 | LOAN-2019/1667 59 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
5 | LOAN-2019/1202 55 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
6 LOAN-2019/1333 56 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
7 LOAN-2019/1375 55 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
8 LOAN-2019/1636 66 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
9 LOAN-2019/1983 64 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
10 | LOAN-2019/2120 54 60.00 40 100.00 |selected from tie in
points

Qualified but not
11 | LOAN-2019/2117 46 59.08 40 99.08 selected within
allocated slot




12

LOAN-2019/1164

57

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

13

LOAN-2019/1197

56

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

14

LOAN-2019/1215

63

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

15

LOAN-2019/1268

51

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

16

LOAN-2019/1278

55

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

17

LOAN-2019/1335

55

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

18

LOAN-2019/1533

41

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

19

LOAN-2019/1746

54

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

20

LOAN-2019/2047

41

58.46

40

98.46

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

21

LOAN-2019/1395

31

58.15

40

98.15

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

22

LOAN-2019/1127

53

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

23

LOAN-2019/1301

59

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

24

LOAN-2019/1402

51

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

25

LOAN-2019/1409

54

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot




26

LOAN-2019/1461

38

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

27

LOAN-2019/1583

51

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

28

LOAN-2019/1673

53

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

29

LOAN-2019/1990

53

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

30

LOAN-2019/2105

58

56.92

40

96.92

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

il

LOAN-2019/1360

36

55.69

40

95.69

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

32

LOAN-2019/1666

48

55.38

40

95.38

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

58

LOAN-2019/1548

49

55.38

40

95.38

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

34

LOAN-2019/1751

47

55.38

40

95.38

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

85

LOAN-2019/2021

50

55.38

40

95.38

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

36

LOAN-2019/1623

27

54.15

40

94.15

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

37

LOAN-2019/1216

48

53.85

40

93.85

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

38

LOAN-2019/1758

46

53.85

40

93.85

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

39

LOAN-2019/2121

49

53.85

40

93.85

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot




40

LOAN-2019/1165

49

52.31

40

92.31

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

41

LOAN-2019/1233

43

52.31

40

92.31

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

42

LOAN-2019/1635

48

52.31

40

92.31

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

43

LOAN-2019/1177

42

50.77

40

90.77

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

44

LOAN-2019/1630

20

48.35

40

88.35

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

45

LOAN-2019/1417

39

43.08

40

83.08

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

46

LOAN-2019/1872

12

41.09

40

81.09

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

47

LOAN-2019/1294

28

35.38

40

75.38

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

48

LOAN-2019/1176

19

23.08

40

63.08

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

49

LOAN-2019/1515

22.15

40

62.15

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

50

LOAN-2019/2138

21

21.54

40

61.54

Qualified but not
selected within
allocated slot

51

LOAN-2019/1930

0.00

Disqualified

Incomplete attestation

52

LOAN-2019/1480

0.00

Disqualified

Incomplete attestation

59

LOAN-2019/1556

0.00

Disqualified

Incomplete attestation




54 | LOAN-2019/1832 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
55 | LOAN-2019/1527 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | 20 ot meet MMDC requirement &
Incomplete Attestation
56 | LOAN-2019/1870 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Incomplete attestation
57 | LOAN-2019/1564 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
58 | LOAN-2019/2092 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
59 | LOAN-2019/1790 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
Assessment report not submitted/Do
60 | LOAN-2019/1711 0.00 0.00 Disqualified not meet MMDC
requirement/Incomplete attestation
61 | LOAN-2019/1645 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | D0 MOt Meet MMDC requirement &
Incomplete Attestation
62 | LOAN-2019/1745 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | 0 10t Meet MMDC requirement &
Incomplete Attestation
Assessment report not submitted/Do
63 | LOAN-2019/2037 0.00 0.00 Disqualified not meet MMDC
requirement/Incomplete attestation
64 | LOAN-2019/1424 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
65 | LOAN-2019/1181 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | D0 "ot meet MMDC requirement &
Incomplete Attestation
66 | LOAN-2019/1256 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
67 | LOAN-2019/1269 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | D0 "ot Meet MMDC requirement &

Incomplete Attestation




68 | LOAN-2019/1572 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Incomplete attestation

69 | LOAN-2019/2160 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
70 | LOAN-2019/1366 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
71 | LOAN-2019/1415 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Do not meet MMDC requirement
72 | LOAN-2019/2147 0.00 0.00 Disqualified ng ;i(ier;zztd&c&rg?trzgs;ram“eﬁh/
73 | LOAN-2019/1144 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Incomplete attestation

74 | LOAN-2019/2126 0.00 0.00 Disqualified '”compﬁiﬂagglir‘;ﬂ?gn?:nrt‘Ot meet
75 | LOAN-2019/1658 0.00 0.00 Disqualified | 2° ”Otlrzzzf;sl"e':’;%m‘;'ti?e"t &
76 | LOAN-2019/1224 0.00 0.00 Disqualified '”Compmﬁ’g'i‘;ﬂ?:‘eﬁsnTOt meet
77 | LOAN-2019/1743 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Incomplete application

78 | LOAN-2019/2036 0.00 0.00 Disqualified Incomplete application




